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CASTEUR PATRICK
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PLANCKAERT JOZEF
PLANCKAERT JOZEF
WYBO MARC

WYBO MARC

WYBO MARC

WYBO MARC

CLOET JAN

DEVOS ETIENNE&FRANK
CASTEUR PATRICK
WYBO MARC

DEVOS ETIENNE&EFRANK
CLOET JAN

WYBO MARC

DEVOS ETIENNE&FRANK
DEVOS ETIENNE&FRANK
CASTEUR PATRICK
WYBO MARC
PLANCKAERT JOZEF
WYBO MARC
PLANCKAERT JOZEF
PLANCKAERT JOZEF
CLOET JAN

DEVOS ETIENNE&FRANK
CASTEUR PATRICK
DEWAELE GABY

DEVOS ETIENNE&EFRANK
PLANCKAERT JOZEF
DEVOS ETIENNE&FRANK
DEVOS ETIENNE&FRANK
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CASTEUR PATRICK
DEWAELE GABY
CASTEUR PATRICK
DEVOS ETIENNE&FRANK
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CASTEUR PATRICK
WYBO MARC

CASTEUR PATRICK
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DEERLIJ
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DESSELG
DEERLIJ
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DEERLIJ
HARELBE
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VICHTE

HARELBE
VICHTE
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Ring
Bague

311288711
312750712
300684511
312657112
315095011
315385110
304949112
304949812
308069110
300037712
305447810
315387710
300038912
314000409
315093811
300039012
300032712
306778010
315385810
304344707
302514009
312021711
302527009
308143910
300233811
311297711
311582711
302650308
311995608
300237911
300043812
300228811
305445810
301465108
305229909
300037912
309579208
300038712
306779410
315093711
305442910

Bestat
Constat

03-05-13

74 JAARSE

Gemeent AD
Localit EN

WYBO MARC
PLANCKAERT JOZEF
CASTEUR PATRICK
CASTEUR PATRICK
WYBO MARC

WYBO MARC

DEVOS ETIENNE&FRANK
DEVOS ETIENNE&FRANK
DEVOS ETIENNE&EFRANK
DEVOS ETIENNE&EFRANK
DEWAELE GABY

DEVOS ETIENNE&FRANK
BOURDEAUDHUI STEVEN
CASTEUR PATRICK
DEWAELE GABY

DEVOS ETIENNE&EFRANK
DEVOS ETIENNE&FRANK
CLOET JAN

CLOET JAN

DEWAELE GABY

DEVOS ETIENNE&EFRANK
DEWAELE GABY
DEWAELE GABY
DEWAELE GABY
BOURDEAUDHUI STEVEN

HARELBE
HARELBE
VICHTE

VICHTE

HARELBE
HARELBE
DEERLIJ
DEERLIJ
DEERLIJ
DEERLIJ
ANZEGEM
DEERLIJ
WAREGEM
VICHTE

ANZEGEM
DEERLIJ
DEERLIJ
DESSELG
DESSELG
ANZEGEM
DEERLIJ
ANZEGEM
ANZEGEM
ANZEGEM
WAREGEM
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MQ
5 3
3 1
4 1
4 4
5 1
5 4
30 15
30 16
30 19
30 26
12 4
30 4
11 8
4 3
12 9
30 20
30 25
72
7 6
12 3
30 1
12 5
12 7
12 12
11 6

Afstand
Distanc

302960
300902
304063
2
2
3
303992
2
3
4
307435
5
309609

312750712
312657112
300186212
300184212
304949112
304949812
300037712
300038912
300039012
300032712
311672412
300043812
314803612
300159912
311674612
300037912
300038712
312621512
600165512
311704512
304916512
311674412
311674212
311712912
314811812

Bestat
Constat

Snelh.



